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Week 4

Fri Sep 27 2:12am ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prestige Worldwide 3 0 0 1.000 2-0 3-0 419.00 372.10 430.90

The Regime 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 386.30 355.60 386.30

My Insurrection 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 376.40 383.90 381.20

Ruckcess 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 386.90 375.50 410.40

Loose Bowels 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 0-3 336.90 423.10 347.90

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ransom 3 0 0 1.000 3-0 3-0 357.70 293.40 357.70

Johnny Clipboard 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 372.80 312.40 416.40

Steviejallday 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 1-2 396.50 385.50 396.50

House Targaryen 1 2 0 0.333 0-2 1-2 335.60 357.80 335.60

Fabb 0 3 0 0.000 0-3 0-3 297.30 406.10 297.30

Total Points
Prestige Worldwide 430.90

Johnny Clipboard 416.40

Ruckcess 410.40

Steviejallday 396.50

The Regime 386.30

My Insurrection 381.20

Ransom 357.70

Loose Bowels 347.90

House Targaryen 335.60

Fabb 297.30
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Al Williams 3 0 0 1.000 3-0 3-0 469.30 331.00 475.30

My Next L! 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 371.50 391.30 415.10

Team Gryszko 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 335.60 392.40 371.00

Keene 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 1-2 375.90 411.60 375.90

B.P.H.T 0 3 0 0.000 0-3 0-3 338.20 434.30 338.20

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wan 3 0 0 1.000 3-0 3-0 333.10 288.90 333.10

TMoney 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 460.80 382.10 460.80

Duke 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 402.40 399.30 402.40

Assholeeeee 1 2 0 0.333 0-2 1-2 336.70 340.60 336.70

XtraBlak 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 0-3 311.60 363.60 322.60

Total Points
Al Williams 475.30

TMoney 460.80

My Next L! 415.10

Duke 402.40

Keene 375.90

Team Gryszko 371.00

B.P.H.T 338.20

Assholeeeee 336.70

Wan 333.10

XtraBlak 322.60
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